10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Fire Captain

Battalion Chief

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Deputy Fire Chief

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Other Positions Held Special District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Department

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Total Wages

$294,295

$278,300

$259,679

$255,354

$253,580

$253,572

$248,576

$244,511

$235,370

$232,000

$226,854

$223,899

$222,491

$218,782

$218,520

$218,484

$215,432

$215,403



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Firefighter

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Firefighter

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

$212,731

$212,580

$208,972

$204,233

$204,149

$200,651

$198,326

$196,594

$196,361

$194,097

$191,907

$189,142

$188,471

$187,378

$186,799

$183,779

$182,553

$181,876



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Firefighter

Fire Captain

Firefighter

Fire Engineer

Firefighter

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

$181,727

$180,713

$180,261

$177,584

$177,168

$176,788

$174,280

$173,880

$172,165

$165,535

$164,872

$162,696

$160,273

$158,833

$157,656

$157,328

$155,041

$154,487



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Fire Engineer

Firefighter

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Firefighter

Firefighter

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Firefighter

Fire Engineer

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

$154,419

$151,689

$151,444

$150,750

$150,052

$147,280

$144,220

$142,887

$142,475

$141,295

$139,330

$137,696

$137,042

$136,814

$135,852

$132,706

$132,387

$131,808



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Fire Captain

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Fire Engineer

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

$131,791

$128,245

$127,867

$127,544

$127,345

$126,319

$125,496

$122,259

$120,802

$118,855

$117,874

$114,365

$113,230

$112,382

$111,306

$109,235

$106,865

$106,458



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Fire Captain

Firefighter

Fire Captain

Administrative Specialist

Firefighter

Fire Recruit

Fire Recruit

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

Fire/Fire Operations

$101,821

$95,421

$92,730

$62,407

$59,029

$55,655

$55,278

$45,048

$18,331

$18,331



