	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fire Captain		Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$294,295
2.	Battalion Chief		Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$278,300
3.	Fire Engineer		Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$259,679
4.	Fire Captain		Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$255,354
5.	Deputy Fire Chief		Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$253,580
6.	Fire Engineer		Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$253,572
7.	Fire Engineer		Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$248,576
8.	Fire Captain		Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$244,511
9.	Battalion Chief		Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$235,370
10.	Battalion Chief		Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$232,000
11.	Fire Captain		Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$226,854
12.	Fire Engineer		Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$223,899
13.	Fire Captain		Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$222,491
14.	Fire Captain		Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$218,782
15.	Fire Captain		Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$218,520
16.	Fire Captain		Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$218,484
17.	Fire Engineer		Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$215,432
18.	Fire Engineer		Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$215,403

19.	Fire Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$212,731
20.	Fire Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$212,580
21.	Fire Engineer	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$208,972
22.	Firefighter	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$204,233
23.	Fire Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$204,149
24.	Fire Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$200,651
25.	Fire Engineer	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$198,326
26.	Fire Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$196,594
27.	Firefighter	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$196,361
28.	Fire Engineer	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$194,097
29.	Fire Engineer	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$191,907
30.	Fire Engineer	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$189,142
31.	Fire Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$188,471
32.	Fire Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$187,378
33.	Fire Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$186,799
34.	Fire Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$183,779
35.	Fire Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$182,553
36.	Fire Engineer	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$181,876

37.	Fire Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$181,727
38.	Fire Engineer	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$180,713
39.	Fire Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$180,261
40.	Fire Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$177,584
41.	Fire Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$177,168
42.	Fire Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$176,788
43.	Fire Engineer	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$174,280
44.	Fire Engineer	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$173,880
45.	Fire Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$172,165
46.	Fire Engineer	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$165,535
47.	Fire Engineer	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$164,872
48.	Fire Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$162,696
49.	Fire Engineer	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$160,273
50.	Firefighter	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$158,833
51.	Fire Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$157,656
52.	Firefighter	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$157,328
53.	Fire Engineer	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$155,041
54.	Firefighter	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$154,487

55.	Fire Engineer	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$154,419
56.	Firefighter	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$151,689
57.	Fire Engineer	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$151,444
58.	Fire Engineer	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$150,750
59.	Fire Engineer	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$150,052
60.	Fire Engineer	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$147,280
61.	Firefighter	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$144,220
62.	Firefighter	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$142,887
63.	Fire Engineer	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$142,475
64.	Fire Engineer	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$141,295
65.	Fire Engineer	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$139,330
66.	Firefighter	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$137,696
67.	Fire Engineer	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$137,042
68.	Firefighter	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$136,814
69.	Firefighter	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$135,852
70.	Firefighter	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$132,706
71.	Firefighter	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$132,387
72.	Firefighter	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$131,808

73.	Firefighter	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$131,791
74.	Firefighter	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$128,245
75.	Firefighter	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$127,867
76.	Firefighter	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$127,544
77.	Firefighter	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$127,345
78.	Fire Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$126,319
79.	Firefighter	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$125,496
80.	Firefighter	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$122,259
81.	Firefighter	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$120,802
82.	Firefighter	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$118,855
83.	Firefighter	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$117,874
84.	Firefighter	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$114,365
85.	Fire Engineer	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$113,230
86.	Firefighter	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$112,382
87.	Firefighter	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$111,306
88.	Firefighter	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$109,235
89.	Firefighter	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$106,865
90.	Firefighter	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$106,458

91.	Firefighter	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$101,821
92.	Firefighter	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$95,421
93.	Firefighter	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$92,730
94.	Fire Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$62,407
95.	Firefighter	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$59,029
96.	Fire Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$55,655
97.	Administrative Specialist	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$55,278
98.	Firefighter	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$45,048
99.	Fire Recruit	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$18,331
100.	Fire Recruit	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire/Fire Operations	\$18,331